are in working order, and are of adequate

capacity and suitable for their purpose.

PLANNING

It is the prospective tenant’s responsibility to

verify that their intended use is acceptable to the

local planning authority.

BUSINESS RATES

To be assessed.

RENT

£18,500 (Eighteen thousand five hundred pounds)

per annum exclusive.

TERMS

The property is available by way of a new lease for

a term to be agreed.

LEGAL COSTS

Each party is to be responsible for their own legal

costs incurred.

EPC

An Energy Performance Certificate is available upon